21069099 71761765927 160 62 40.46 6,473.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 18 1165.25 0 0.00 0.00 7,638.85

Totals 97,667.12 0 0 15,724 0 113,391.12

Total Amount (INR) 97,667.12

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 15,724

Grand Total (INR) 113,391.12

Amount in Words :  ONE LAKH THIRTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY ONE Rupees TWELVE Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature
Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature 

The PO is subject to the following terms and conditions:

1.Vendor shall comply with all applicable central, state, and local laws, Government orders, and regulations in fulfilling this Purchase Order (PO).